



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : **b1 44841**
Date Estimated : **14/11/2017**
Prepared By : **Merina Chia San San**

Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -
Ribkah Handajani Ongkowidjaja
25 Hume Avenue
#03-02

- ACCOUNT - 66
MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
4 Shenton Way
#21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore 068807

Singapore 598730

REGN NO	CHASSIS NO	REGN DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SKM8208S	G864252	28/04/2017	520D	0

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
To replace front/rear LH doors and attachments, LH side skirting, rear LH fender, rear LH wheel housing cover include making good the LH rocker panel, LH side skirting, LH roof frame and knocking out dents caused by the accident	7650.00		7,650.00
To spray paint front LH door, rear LH door, LH rocker panel, rear LH fender, LH side skirting and LH roof frame	4482.00		4,482.00
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new door include conducting checks on new door power window system for proper functions (2x)	902.00		902.00
To remove and install rear hat-tray, rear seat, carpet and roof top lining to facilitate repairs.	742.00		742.00
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.	230.00		230.00
To conduct checks on all doors and boot lid central locking system for proper function	150.00		150.00
To replace wheel rim include balancing (1x)	80.00		80.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (For cut panel).	451.00		451.00
To carry out body cavity preservation (2x) (Per panel)	200.00		200.00
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in accordance with BMW specifications (1x)	451.00		451.00
To replace rear windscreen glass include conducting water leak tests	649.00		649.00
To remove and install rear LH door fixed side window glass to facilitate repairs include conducting water leak tests	413.00		413.00



FINAL REPORT

To reconnect electrical components and wirings at the rear section including conduct checks for proper function. (For cut panel)	300.00	300.00
* To remove and install wire harness, control units and battery at the rear section to facilitate panel replacement.	451.00	451.00
Sundries.	150.00	150.00

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
LIGHT ALLOY RIM 8JX18 W SPK 632	938.30	1.00		938.30
HUB CAP WITH CHROME EDGE	34.90	1.00		34.90
3M S/F PREMIUM REAR WINDSCREEN	252.34	1.00		252.34
FRT LH DOOR ALUMINIUM	1,773.45	1.00		1,773.45
REAR LH DOOR ALUMINIUM	1,773.45	1.00		1,773.45
REAR LH SIDE PANEL	1,796.10	1.00		1,796.10
REAR WINDOW GREEN (ESG)	818.95	1.00		818.95
REAR LH WHEEL HOUSING COVER	125.25	1.00		125.25
(S/L) DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	163.15	2.00		326.30
# LH SUPPORTING LEDGE *	18.60	1.00		18.60
LH SILL TRIM PRIMED	403.00	1.00		403.00
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	0.55	20.00		11.00
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)	0.55	10.00		5.50
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)	281.55	1.00		281.55
PUNCH RIVET N4	0.55	40.00		22.00
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	118.35	1.00		118.35
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	23.85	1.00		23.85
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	131.55	2.00		263.10
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)	27.85	1.00		27.85
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	33.80	1.00		33.80

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	17,301.00
Total Parts :	9,047.64
Total Labour & Parts :	26,348.64
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	26,348.64
GST @7%:	1,844.40
Grand Total :	28,193.04